

PURCHASE ORDER
CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: <u>STREAMLINK TRADING</u> Address: <u>CALAPAN CITY</u> TIN: <u>918-254-944</u>	P.O. No.: _____ Date: <u>10.04.24</u> Mode of Procurement: _____ PR No./s: _____
--	---

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <u>City Government of Calapan</u>	Delivery Term: <u>FOB Destination</u>
Date of Delivery: _____	Payment Term: <u>N/60</u>

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	pc	LED Bulb (17watts)	12	469.00	5,628.00
	pc	Broom, soft	5	149.00	745.00
	pc	Floor mop w/ squeezer	2	1,597.00	3,194.00
	pc	Blanket	4	498.00	1,992.00
	pc	Bed Sheet	4	998.00	3,992.00
	pc	Flash Light (heavy duty)	1	1,795.00	1,795.00
	bottle	Dishwashing liquid, 250ml, antibac	13	89.00	1,157.00
	gallon	Muriatic Acid	2	279.00	558.00
	bar	Soap, detergent bar	14	47.00	658.00
	kg	Soap, powder detergent	10	144.00	1,440.00
	roll	Blue Twine (2500 meters)	5	359.00	1,795.00
	pc	Disahwashing sponge	10	34.00	340.00
	set	Extention wire 10m	1	998.00	998.00
	pc	Grasscutter (GX35T/GCAMT-4 stroke, overhead c	1	19,900.00	19,900.00
		displacement 39 mm x 30 mm, 5,500 rpm,Shaft	0	-	-
	pc	Union Patente	10	69.00	690.00
	pc	Faucet	10	199.00	1,990.00
	pc	Coupling (1/2inch)	10	14.00	140.00
	pc	Teflon Tape	10	14.00	140.00
	pc	Hack Saw	2	395.00	790.00
	pc	Kawit	3	495.00	1,485.00
	pc	Sharpening Stone	2	149.00	298.00
	kg	Nails (1inch)	1	108.00	108.00
	kg	Nails (2inch)	1	108.00	108.00
	kg	Nails (3inch)	1	108.00	108.00
	kg	Nails (4inch)	1	108.00	108.00
	pc	Toolbox	2	620.00	1,240.00
	pc	Dustpan	3	195.00	585.00
	pc	Rice Cooker 2L	1	1,995.00	1,995.00
	Bundle	P.E. Bag (4x4x7) (100pcs /bundle)	18	123.00	2,214.00
	Bundle	P.E. Bag (6x6x12) (100pcs /bundle)	15	369.00	5,535.00
	pc	Fish Net	3	995.00	2,985.00
	pc	Shading Net(30mx3m)	3	8,000.00	24,000.00
	pc	Sack w/ Plastic	300	74.00	22,200.00
	pc	Seedling Tray (128 holes)	200	89.00	17,800.00
	bottle	Toilet bowl cleaner 1000ml	6	495.00	2,970.00
	pc	Wheelborrow	1	3,800.00	3,800.00
	pc	Hand Trowel	15	59.00	885.00
	pc	Rake	3	295.00	885.00
	pc	Spade	3	1,190.00	3,570.00
	set	Door Knob	2	995.00	1,990.00
	box	Agar	35	198.00	6,930.00
	gallon	Distilled Water (7liters)	10	149.00	1,490.00
	pack	Oatmeal (800g)	15	249.00	3,735.00
	pc	Strainer	2	148.00	296.00
	pc	Egg beater	2	49.00	98.00
	set	Measuring cap	1	98.00	98.00

(Total Amount in Words): One hundred fifty five thousand five hundred fifty six pesos only **155,458.00**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

ROLZ MARA DIMACAL
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Date

Very truly yours,

MARILOU Y. MORILLO
City Mayor

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____

Certified Correct:

Secretary to the Sanggunian

Date